
Choose 2 Meats, 2 Sides

Choose 3 Meats, 3 Sides

Choose Starter, 3 Meats, 3 Sides

BUILD YOUR OWN PACKAGEBUILD YOUR OWN PACKAGE
Starting at $32/person

Starting at $34/person

Starting at $36/person

Starting at $30/person

Starting at $32/person

Starting at $34/person

DECKER BARBECUE PACKAGESDECKER BARBECUE PACKAGES

CLASSIC TEXAS BBQCLASSIC TEXAS BBQ DIY TEXAS TACO BARDIY TEXAS TACO BARstarting $50/person

10-24 Pax 25+ Pax

$38/person

Wagyu Brisket   add $4

Pulled Pork

Pork Spare Ribs

Wagyu Chopped Beef

Smoked Chicken

Fried Chicken

Pork Belly Burnt Ends  add $3

Hot Link Sausage

Chips and Dip 

tortilla chips, tomato salsa, guacamole 

DIY Baked Potato Bar

sour cream, cheese, scallions, jalapenos 

Choice of 3 meats 

Choice of 3 sides 

Classic Southern Banana Pudding

Choice of 2 meats: 

pulled pork, chopped brisket, chicken

Choice of 2 sides 

Corn Tortillas

Tomato Salsa, Pico de Gallo, Guacamole

Onions, Jalapeños, Coriander, Lime

Tortilla Chips and Dip 

Whole Beef Rib 

Whole Turkey Breast

Tuffled Mac & Cheese

Wagyu Brisket

Pulled Pork

Choice of 3 sides 

Choice of Dessert

Coleslaw

Mac & Cheese

Brisket Beans

Cornbread

Kale Salad

Potato Salad

Sourdough Potato Buns

Brisket Dirty Rice

Buffalo Wings

Buffalo Cauliflower

Chips & Salsa

Chips & Dips  add $2

CATERING MENUCATERING MENU

M E A T SS T A R T E R S S I D E S

Prices are subject to 7% GST

$75/personTEXAS BBQ LEGEND PARTYTEXAS BBQ LEGEND PARTY



AA  La Carte Meats La Carte Meats

Sliced Wagyu Brisket per kg

Pulled Pork Shoulder per kg

Pork Spare Ribs per rack

Wagyu Chopped Beef per kg

Buffalo Wings 20 pc

Smoked Chicken per kg

Dino Beef Rib Rack 1.8kg

Pork Belly Burnt Ends per kg

Glazed Smoked Ham 3kg

Turkey Breast 1.4kg

Whole Smoked Turkey 4.6kg

Beef/Pork Sausage per kg

Spicy Lamb Sausage per kg

$130

$80

$65

$110

$40

$70

$170

$110

$250

$95

$165

$70

$70




AA  La Carte Other Stuff La Carte Other Stuff

Sourdough Potato Buns

Coleslaw

Mac & Cheese

Brisket Baked Beans

Cornbread

Kale Salad

Potato Salad

Brisket Dirty Rice

Chips & Salsa

Guacamole

Buffalo Cauliflower

Banana Pudding

Apple Cobbler with Cream

Decker BBQ Rub (Jar)

Barbecue Sauce (Bottle)

Decker Gift Set (rubs/sauce)




$22

$32

$50

$50

$35

$50

$42

$50

$28

$32

$40

$36

$36

$9

$15

$25







Each tray feeds 8-10We recommend 300g of meat per person

D E L I V E R Y / C A T E R I N G

No problem! Canapes, sit down dinners or

buffets are handled with ease.  Just email

catering@deckerbarbecue.com and we'll

get it done!

Prices are subject to 7% GST

Email catering@deckerbarbecue.com with

your order or any questions. We just require a

minimum spend of $300 and 4 day notice.

Self Pickup: Free

Island Wide Delivery: $30

Plastic Cutlery/Plates/Napkins: $2/pax

Full Service Catering: $200/2hrs

includes delivery, setup, staff, and

servingware for up to 25 pax.

For each additional 10 pax, add $50

H O W  T O  O R D E R

H A V E  A  S P E C I A L  E V E N T ?


