

BUILD YOUR OWN PACKAGE

Choose 2 Meats, 2 Sides Choose 3 Meats, 3 Sides Choose Starter, 3 Meats, 3 Sides

25+ Pax

STARTERS

Buffalo Wings

MEATS

Pulled Pork Wagyu Chopped Beef Smoked Chicken Fried Chicken Pork Belly Burnt Ends add \$3 Sourdough Potato Buns Hot Link Sausage

SIDES

Mac & Cheese **Brisket Beans** Kale Salad Potato Salad **Brisket Dirty Rice**

DECKER BARBECUE PACKAGES

CLASSIC TEXAS BBQ starting \$50/person

Chips and Dip

DIY Baked Potato Bar

Choice of 3 meats Choice of 3 sides

Classic Southern Banana Pudding

DIYTEXAS TACO BAR \$38/person

Choice of 2 meats:

Choice of 2 sides

Corn Tortillas

Tomato Salsa, Pico de Gallo, Guacamole Onions, Jalapeños, Coriander, Lime

TEXAS BBQ LEGEND PARTY \$75/person

Tortilla Chips and Dip Whole Beef Rib **Whole Turkey Breast Tuffled Mac & Cheese** Wagyu Brisket **Pulled Pork** Choice of 3 sides **Choice of Dessert**



DELIVERY/CATERING

Self Pickup: Free Island Wide Delivery: \$30 Plastic Cutlery/Plates/Napkins: \$2/pax Full Service Catering: \$200/2hrs includes delivery, setup, staff, and servingware for up to 25 pax. For each additional 10 pax, add \$50

HAVE A SPECIAL EVENT?

No problem! Canapes, sit down dinners or buffets are handled with ease. Just email catering@deckerbarbecue.com and we'll get it done!

A La Carte Meats

We recommend 300g of meat per person

Sliced Wagyu Brisket per kg	\$130
Pulled Pork Shoulder per kg	\$80
Pork Spare Ribs per rack	\$65
Wagyu Chopped Beef per kg	\$110
Buffalo Wings 20 pc	\$40
Smoked Chicken per kg	\$70
Dino Beef Rib Rack 1.8kg	\$170
Pork Belly Burnt Ends per kg	\$110
Glazed Smoked Ham 3kg	\$250
Turkey Breast 1.4kg	\$95
Whole Smoked Turkey 4.6kg	\$165
Beef/Pork Sausage per kg	\$70
Spicy Lamb Sausage per kg	\$70

A La Carte Other Stuff Fach tray feeds 8-10

Each tray teeds 8-10

Sourdough Potato Buns	\$22
Coleslaw	\$32
Mac & Cheese	\$50
Brisket Baked Beans	\$50
Cornbread	\$35
Kale Salad	\$50
Potato Salad	\$42
Brisket Dirty Rice	\$50
Chips & Salsa	\$28
Guacamole	\$32
Buffalo Cauliflower	\$40
Banana Pudding	\$36
Apple Cobbler with Cream	\$36
Decker BBQ Rub (Jar)	\$9
Barbecue Sauce (Bottle)	\$15